Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 21
15/06/2025 - 10:23

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
13 - 14 godina

BEGENISIC, Lena
MARKOVIC, Lena
BILBIJA, Una
JELIC, Mia
ROSIC, Ksenija
PESOVIC, Andrea
PRELOVAC, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
BOZIC, Dunja

10. JOCIC, Milica

11. NIKIFOROVA, Olga

12. CONIC, Sena

13. DZABIC, Emanuela

14. PANTIC, Dunja

15. MINIC, Lana

16. BORAS, Iskra

17. POPOVIC, Jana
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Mia
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15 - 18 godina

SIMPRAGA, Emilija
JOVANOVIC, Lena
RAKIC, Petra
SVITLICA, Teodora
STAJIC, Ana
TERZIC, Tara
CANIC, Marija
POPOVIC, Elena
POPOVIC, Mila

10. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija
11. IVANOVIC, Ksenia
12. CULUM, Nikolina
13. TRAJKOVIC, Sara

NGO~ R

©

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLIEVIC, Nina
2. KALJEVIC, Mina

3. BEGENISIC, Lena
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija
5. JOVANOVIC, Lena
6. RAKIC, Petra

7. SVITLICA, Teodora
8. MARKOVIC, Lena
9. STAJIC, Ana

10. TERZIC, Tara

11. CANIC, Marija

12. BILBIJA, Una

G.R.

12 Crvena Zvezda
11 Crvena Zvezda
11 Crvena Zvezda
12 Plavi Talas

12 BPK

12 Plavi Talas
12 11. April
11 Pirat

11 Plavi Talas

11 Novi Beograd 011
11 PK Arena 2015
11 Panta Rei

12 Buducnost ONE

11 11. April
11 Mornar
11 11. April
11 Buducnost ONE
12 11. April

10 Novi Beograd 011
09 Novi Beograd 011
10 Pirat

09 BPK

08 Sveti Nikola

08 Crvena Zvezda

09 BPK

10 Plavi Talas

09 11. April

10 Buducnost ONE
09 Mornar

09 PK Arena 2015
10 Mornar

04 Dubocica

05 11. April

12 Crvena Zvezda

10 Novi Beograd 011
09 Novi Beograd 011
10 Pirat

09 BPK

11 Crvena Zvezda

08 Sveti Nikola

08 Crvena Zvezda

09 BPK

11 Crvena Zvezda

VremeBodova

1:00.66
1:03.16
1:05.47
1:07.90
1:09.95
1:10.59
1:10.80
1:12.16
1:14.37
1:14.59
1:17.37
1:17.91
1:19.86
1:19.89
1:22.60
1:25.26
1:29.70

1:00.71
1:01.57
1:02.15
1:03.10
1:03.36
1:04.86
1:04.92
1:07.03
1:09.68
1:14.21
1:15.85
1:18.17
1:19.66

59.01

59.36
1:00.66
1:00.71
1:01.57
1:02.15
1:03.10
1:03.16
1:03.36
1:04.86
1:04.92
1:05.47

619
548
492
441
403
393
389
367
336
333
298
292
271
271
245
223
191

617
592
575
550
543
506
505
459
408
338
316
289
273

672
661
619
617
592
575
550
548
543
506
505
492
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50m 100m
29.69 30.97
30.49 32.67
31.52 33.95
32.32 35.58
33.02 36.93
33.56 37.03
34.78 37.38
34.79 39.58
34.68 39.91
37.31 40.06
37.38 40.53
38.59 41.27
36.92 42.97
39.08 43.52
39.66 45.60
43.69 46.01
35.37
29.21 31.50
30.39 31.18
29.75 32.40
29.91 33.19
30.15 33.21
30.97 33.89
30.40 34.52
31.57 35.46
31.87 37.81
35.22 38.99
35.54 40.31
37.24 40.93
39.18 40.48
29.04 29.97
29.97 29.39
29.69 30.97
29.21 31.50
30.39 31.18
29.75 32.40
29.91 33.19
30.49 32.67
30.15 33.21
30.97 33.89
30.40 34.52
31.52 33.95

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share

Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 21, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
13. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:.07.03 459 31.57 35.46
14. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:07.90 441 32.32 35.58
15. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:09.68 408 31.87 37.81
16. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:09.95 403 33.02 36.93
17. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas 1:10.59 393 33.56 37.03
18. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 1:10.80 389
19. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:12.16 367 34.78 37.38
20. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 1:13.63 346 34.94 38.69
21. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 Buducnost ONE 1:14.21 338 35.22 38.99
22. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:14.37 336 34.79 39.58
23. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.59 333 34.68 39.91
24. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:15.85 316 35.54 40.31
25. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:17.37 298 37.31 40.06
26. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 1:17.91 292 37.38 40.53
27. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:18.17 289 37.24 40.93
28. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.38 276 36.81 42.57
29. TRAJKOVIC, Sara 10 Mornar 1:19.66 273 39.18 40.48
30. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 1:19.86 271 38.59 41.27
31. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 1:19.89 271 36.92 42.97
32. MINIC, Lana 11 Mornar 1:22.60 245 39.08 43.52
33. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 1:24.94 225 41.29 43.65
34. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 1:25.26 223 39.66 45.60
35. POPOVIC, Jana 11 Buducnost ONE 1:29.70 191 43.69 46.01

DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 35.37

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share
Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share
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